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East Division

FishBoy

Viking Fury
Team Legendary
Brian

Cody

West Division

Warpigs
BOHICA 2021
Shoeshine
Rodfathers
Beerzfan

Total Points
Warpigs
Rodfathers
Viking Fury
BOHICA 2021
Shoeshine
FishBoy

Cody

Beerzfan

Brian

Team Legendary

12
11
10
10

11
11
12
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2239
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2056
1996
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PCT
0.556
0.500
0.389
0.389
0.333

PCT
0.667
0.611
0.556
0.556
0.444

DIV
6-2
4-4
6-2
3-5
17

DIV
5-3
6-2
4-4
2-6
35

PF
2136
2202
2075
2050
1994

PF
2478
2172
2179
2144
2204
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PA

2138
2161
2123
2053
2199

PA

2112
2148
2233
2204
2263

PTS
1970
2056
1850
1857
1927

PTS
2239
1996
1990
2074
1901
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